ZAMBIA PRICE LIST

24 DAY LION & LEOPARD HUNT

21 DAY LION HUNT
14 DAY LEOPARD HUNT
10 DAY BUFFALO HUNT
7 DAY SBALE HUNT

OBSERVER DAY RATE

BABOON
BUFFALO($1,000 license)
BUSHBUCK, CHOBE
BUSHPIG

CROCODILE

DUIKER, COMMON
ELAND, LIVINGSTONE
GRYSBOK, SHARPE'S
HIPPO

HARTEBEEST, LICHTENSTEIN
HYENA, SPOTTED
JACKAL

IMPALA

KUDU

LEOPARD($1,500 license)
LION($1,500 license)
ORIBI

REEDBUCK

ROAN

SABLE

WARTHOG

WATERBUCK, CRAWSHAY'’S
WILDEBEEST, BLUE

ZEBRA

TROPHIES

$145,800
$118,600
$43,200
$21,900
$16,900

$475

$320
$4,550
$1,750
$1,250
$4,650
$900
$4,550
$1,250
$4,650
$2,250
$2,550
$1,000
$750
$4,250
$10,000
$20,000
$1,750
$1,550
$9,950
$9,000
$1,250
$2,750
$1,750

$1,750

Quotas are limited and strictly controlled to ensure a sustainable off-
take of quality trophies. One Lion and three Leopard per area, plus
Buffalo, Sable, Roan and a wide variety of other plains game make
these areas the sought after destinations they are. Contact us for

pricing structures, packages and dates available.



