ZAMBIA PRICE LIST

24 DAY LION & LEOPARD HUNT	\$145,800
21 DAY LION HUNT	\$118,600
14 DAY LEOPARD HUNT	\$43,200
10 DAY BUFFALO HUNT	\$21,900
7 DAY SBALE HUNT	\$16,900
OBSERVER DAY RATE	\$475

BABOON	\$320
BUFFALO(\$1,000 license)	\$4,550
BUSHBUCK, CHOBE	\$1,750
BUSHPIG	\$1,250
CROCODILE	\$4,650
DUIKER, COMMON	\$900
ELAND, LIVINGSTONE	\$4,550
GRYSBOK, SHARPE'S	\$1,250
НІРРО	\$4,650
HARTEBEEST, LICHTENSTEIN	\$2,250
HYENA, SPOTTED	\$2,550
JACKAL	\$1,000
IMPALA	\$750
KUDU	\$4,250
LEOPARD(\$1,500 license)	\$10,000
LION(\$1,500 license)	\$20,000
ORIBI	\$1,750
REEDBUCK	\$1,550
ROAN	\$9,950
SABLE	\$9,000
WARTHOG	\$1,250
WATERBUCK, CRAWSHAY'S	\$2,750
WILDEBEEST, BLUE	\$1,750
ZEBRA	\$1,750

TROPHIES

Quotas are limited and strictly controlled to ensure a sustainable offtake of quality trophies. One Lion and three Leopard per area, plus Buffalo, Sable, Roan and a wide variety of other plains game make these areas the sought after destinations they are. Contact us for pricing structures, packages and dates available.